All rights are reserved by rtc to modify product specifications without any prior announcement. All rights are reserved by rtc to modify product specifications without any prior announcement.COUPLING TECHNOLOGY
COUPLING TECHNOLOGY
54
025
TYPE
Pneumatic AccessoriesWater Hydraulic Electrical
All rights are reserved by rtc to modify product specifications without any prior announcement. All rights are reserved by rtc to modify product specifications without any prior announcement. COUPLING TECHNOLOGY
COUPLING TECHNOLOGY

025TYPE Male thread plug / Nippel mit Aussengewinde
025TYPE Male thread socket / Kupplung mit Aussengewinde
025TYPE CODE EXPLANATIONS
025TYPE Female thread socket / Kupplung mit Innengewinde
025TYPE Standard hose tail socket  / Kupplung mit gerader Standard - Schlauchtülle
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
71
71
71
71
71
025 SHB 306
025 SHB 308
025 SHB 309
025 SHB 310
025 SHB 313
025 SHO 306
025 SHO 308
025 SHO 309
025 SHO 310
025 SHO 313
025 SHF 306
025 SHF 308
025 SHF 309
025 SHF 310
025 SHF 313
6 mm
8 mm
9 mm
10 mm
13 mm
22
22
22
22
22
22
55
54
57
58
58
62
19
19
24
19
19
24
025 SFB 313
025 SFB 317
025 SFB 321
025 SNB 313
025 SNB 317
025 SNB 321
025 SFO 313
025 SFO 317
025 SFO 321
025 SNO 313
025 SNO 317
025 SNO 321
025 SFF 313
025 SFF 317
025 SFF 321